Tournament name
Home team

Away team

Score

Match date

Venue

Tammeka Juunior cup 2018 - B. U-10 (2009) A tase

Polva FC Lootos
FC Ulenurme
0-4

01/04/2018 12:00

Sepa std.

turniir.ee



Match events

Time
0:02
0:07
0:14

0:19

Event
Goal
Goal
Goal

Goal

Team name
FC Ulenurme
FC Ulenurme
FC Ulenurme

FC Ulenurme

Player name



